

	◄ Nov 2019
	December  2019
	Jan 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
-Congress Part 1 Notes
-HW: Reading assignment pgs. 300-317 due Monday

	3 
-Lobbying Guest Speakers

	4 
-Congress Part 1 Notes

	5 
-Gerrymandering Game

	6 
[bookmark: _GoBack]-Notes on Congressional Committees and Leadership

	7 


	8 

	9 
-Congress and Checks and Balances 
-Reading assignment pgs. 300-317 due

	10 
-Frontline: Obama’s Deal Video and Questions

	11 
-Review
-HW: Lincoln Movie Preview Questions due Friday

	12 
-Unit 4 Test

	13 
-Begin Lincoln Movie
-Lincoln Movie Preview Questions Due

	14 


	15 

	16 
-Lincoln Movie 
-Community Service Hours Due

	17 
-Finish Lincoln Movie
-Finals Review
	18 
1st period class
3rd period final
4th period class
6th period final

	19 
2nd period class
1st period final
5th period class
4th period final

	20 
3rd period class
2nd period final
6th period class
5th period final
	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	https://mrrileysocialstudies.weebly.com/
steven.riley@fayette.kyschools.us
AP Test Date: Monday, May 4


More Calendars: Jan 2020, Feb 2020, 2020
